RES Specifications
6
Model
Rated Flow1 Voltages Power
In/Out
Connection2
Dimensions
Weight
Std Dp3
Grade B
Opt Dp4
Grade EH W D
scfm nm3/h V/ph/Hz kW NPT in mm in mm in mm lbs kg psig bar psig bar
RES90 90 153
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
0.9 1.0" 38 965 29 737 20 508 249 109 2.8 0.2 4.0 0.3
RES120 120 204 1.2 1.0" 38 965 29 737 20 508 258 117 3.7 0.3 5.0 0.3
RES140 140 238 1.3 1.0" 38 965 29 737 20 508 263 119 4.0 0.3 5.5 0.4
RES190 190 323
208-
230/3/60
380-
420/3/50
460/3/60
575/3/60
1.3 1.5" 39 991 34 864 32 813 408 185 3.8 0.2 4.6 0.3
RES245 245 407 1.9 1.5" 39 991 34 864 32 813 478 217 4.2 0.3 6.0 0.4
RES280 280 476 1.9 1.5" 46 1168 35 889 32 813 497 225 4.3 0.3 5.7 0.4
RES360 360 612 2.0 2.0" 46 1168 35 889 32 813 540 244 3.9 0.2 4.1 0.3
RES450 450 765 2.6 2.5" 58 1473 32 813 42 1067 708 321 3.9 0.2 4.9 0.3
RES540 540 917 3.0 2.5" 58 1473 32 813 42 1067 793 360 3.8 0.3 5.3 0.4
RES675 675 1147 4.3 2.5" 58 1473 32 813 42 1067 844 382 4.9 0.3 6.6 0.5
Flow Model
Max. Working
Pressure
(Float Drain)